
^Progeny of VOBIS Sires stallions must be VOBIS Gold nominated to be eligible. *Victorian Owners & Breeders Raceday **VOBIS Sires progeny. 

Please see full terms & conditions for the race series at vobisgold.com.au

Racing Victoria
E vobis@racingvictoria.net.au 
W vobisgold.com.au

VOBIS Gold nominated horses have the opportunity to race in the lucrative  
$5 million VOBIS Gold Premier Race Series, which includes $1.5 million exclusively 

allocated for the progeny^ of VOBIS Sires nominated stallions. This series includes 
races for all ages and a range of distances across metropolitan and country Victoria.

2021-22 VOBIS GOLD
Premier Race Series

Date Venue Race Distance Prizemoney 
& Bonus

2 YO

Saturday 2 April 2022 Bendigo VOBIS Gold Rush 1000 $280,000 

Saturday 23 April 2022 Caulfield VOBIS Showdown** 1200 $1,010,000 

Tuesday 3 May 2022 Warrnambool VOBIS Gold Strike (Fillies) 1000 $155,000 

Friday 10 June 2022 Swan Hill VOBIS Gold Elvstroem Classic 1300 $155,000 

Saturday 22 July 2022 Caulfield VOBIS Gold Ingot 1400 $205,000 

Total $1,805,000 

3 YO

Saturday 20 November 2021 Ballarat VOBIS Gold Eureka Stockade 1400 $205,000 

Saturday 22 January 2022 The Valley VOBIS Gold Carat 1200 $205,000 

Saturday 19 March 2022 Flemington VOBIS Gold Reef 1600 $230,000 

Saturday 23 April 2022 Caulfield VOBIS Sires** 1600 $510,000 

Saturday 23 April 2022 Caulfield VOBIS Gold Dash* 1100 $230,000 

Total $1,380,000 

3 YO & Up

Friday 22 October 2021 The Valley (N) VOBIS Gold Star 1500 $205,000 

Saturday 23 April 2022 Caulfield VOBIS Gold Sprint* 1200 $280,000 

Saturday 23 April 2022 Caulfield VOBIS Gold Heath* 2000 $280,000 

Saturday 23 April 2022 Caulfield VOBIS Gold Distaff* (F & M) 1400 $230,000 

Saturday 22 July 2022 Caulfield VOBIS Gold Stayers 2400 $205,000 

Sunday 13 March 2022 Echuca VOBIS Gold Eldorado 1200 $155,000 

Total $1,355,000 

4 YO & Up

Saturday 4 December 2021 Pakenham VOBIS Gold Bullion 1400 $205,000 

Saturday 23 April 2022 Caulfield VOBIS Gold Mile* 1600 $280,000 

Total $485,000 

Total bonuses & prizemoney $5,025,000 


